                                                       Spire Automation & Innovation, India.
                                                                                               Inspiring Generations...
Spire Automation & Innovation, India.
Inspiring Generations...
Corporate Office: S.No 71,B-28,Rajsagar,Kirti Nagar,New Sangvi,Pune,Maharashtra,India-411061 Tel: +91-9975777088 / +91-9422771136
Email ID: sagar@spireautomation.com /nisarg@spireautomation.com  Web: www.spireautomation.com
Orbital Shaker Economical
Our company manufactures and supplies Orbital Shakers, Linear Shaker, Refrigerated Water Bath Shaker, Water Bath Incubator Shaker & Orbital Incubator Shaker catering to customers’ varied requirements.  Orbital shaker are

Type Bench top Bench top Floor Floor Floor Floor
NOTE – Shaking speed accuracy is dependent on input voltage fluctuations
                                                       Spire Automation & Innovation, India.
                                                                                               Inspiring Generations...
Spire Automation & Innovation, India.
Inspiring Generations...
Corporate Office: S.No 71,B-28,Rajsagar,Kirti Nagar,New Sangvi,Pune,Maharashtra,India-411061 Tel: +91-9975777088 / +91-9422771136
Email ID: sagar@spireautomation.com /nisarg@spireautomation.com  Web: www.spireautomation.com
User can select any one capacity platform as per his / her requirement for shaking platform
Model / Flask capacity
(ml)
150 ml 250 ml 500 ml 1000 ml 2000 ml 3000 ml 5000 ml
SAII-OS-9F-Eco 9 9 4 4 1 1 1
SAII-OS-16F-Eco 25 16 16 9 4 4 2
SAII-OS-25F-Eco 36 25 25 16 9 4 4
SAII-OS-49F-Eco 64 49 36 25 16 9 9
SAII-OS-64F-Eco 100 64 49 36 25 16 9
SAII-OS-121F-Eco 169 121 81 64 36 25 25
OPTIONAL (ADDITIONAL FEATURES) :
• Top shaking plate made of Stainless Steel SS 304 grade
• Compatible voltage stabilizer for increasing shaking accuracy
• High shaking speed up to 300 RPM